
Crazy Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Beggio Andrea (01/1531) 4 8 4 7 4 6 3 2 3 5 4 2 4 9 4 3 4 2 4 6

Maritan Giodi (01/295) 4 6 4 3 4 2 2 0 4 2 4 0 4 9 2 2 4 1 3 2

Marinello Claudio (01/198) 3 0 2 3 4 3 4 5 4 2 4 0 2 0 2 1 4 1 4 2

Pasqualotto Alberto (01/294) 4 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 4 1 4 1 4 3 4 5 4 0 4 1

Zanellato Michele (01/843) 1 0 4 3 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 6 4 0 0 0 1 0

Lincetto Francesco (01/1528) 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kopczynska Ewa (01/1464) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Beggio Andrea 01/1531 38 50 1,32

Maritan Giodi 01/295 35 27 0,77

Marinello Claudio 01/198 33 17 0,52

Pasqualotto Alberto 01/294 34 11 0,32

Zanellato Michele 01/843 14 9 0,64

Lincetto Francesco 01/1528 6 7 1,17

Kopczynska Ewa 01/1464 0 0 0,00

I Copaoche

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Rocca Tiziano (01/543) 2 5 4 11 0 0 4 9 2 3 2 1 4 10 4 9 2 6 2 3

Nicoletto Massimiliano (01/928) 4 8 2 1 4 12 4 12 4 2 2 1 4 6 0 0 3 6 1 1

Cavaliere Gianmaria (01/546) 4 4 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 5 4 3 4 5 0 0 2 4 3 4

Rizzo Claudio (01/057) 4 4 4 3 3 5 2 1 4 1 4 3 0 0 4 10 4 8 2 0

Bettio Gianluca (01/308) 2 0 2 5 4 8 2 3 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 11 1 2 4 0

Turetta Cristian (01/1317) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 4 3 3

Gallo Ketrin (01/1185) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ji Xiao Wei (01/1182) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Simonetto  Martina (01/1982) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fontolan Tonino (01/204) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rocca Tiziano 01/543 26 57 2,19

Nicoletto Massimiliano 01/928 28 49 1,75

Cavaliere Gianmaria 01/546 33 47 1,42

Rizzo Claudio 01/057 31 35 1,13

Bettio Gianluca 01/308 23 34 1,48

Turetta Cristian 01/1317 17 19 1,12

Gallo Ketrin 01/1185 0 0 0,00

Ji Xiao Wei 01/1182 0 0 0,00

Simonetto  Martina 01/1982 0 0 0,00

Fontolan Tonino 01/204 2 0 0,00

I Vangarwèn

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Marangon Luca (01/935) 2 6 4 9 4 12 2 6 0 0 4 11 4 8 4 12 2 6 4 10

Casotto Samuele (01/406) 4 8 4 10 4 7 2 6 4 11 0 0 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 12

Agostini Mattia (01/461) 3 7 3 5 2 3 2 5 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 11 2 5 4 10

Pescarolo Markos (01/1068) 1 1 0 0 4 7 2 6 4 10 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 10

Conti Elio (01/1216) 3 3 4 9 2 4 2 4 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Grifalconi Marco (01/1323) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 9 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 5 0 0

Vigato Danilo (07/559) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 12 0 0

Zanone Stefano (07/663) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 10 0 0

Paccagnella Alex (01/627) 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bononi Denis (01/094) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Comunian Matteo (01/325) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Agostini Simone (01/163) 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marangon Luca 01/935 30 80 2,67

Casotto Samuele 01/406 30 71 2,37

Agostini Mattia 01/461 28 60 2,14

Pescarolo Markos 01/1068 21 47 2,24

Conti Elio 01/1216 17 32 1,88

Grifalconi Marco 01/1323 12 28 2,33

Vigato Danilo 07/559 8 18 2,25

Zanone Stefano 07/663 8 10 1,25

Paccagnella Alex 01/627 3 2 0,67

Bononi Denis 01/094 0 0 0,00

Comunian Matteo 01/325 0 0 0,00

Agostini Simone 01/163 3 0 0,00



Red Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bevilacqua Paolo (01/110) 2 5 4 8 4 8 4 10 4 10 4 6 3 8 4 5 4 6 4 9

Cavinato Enrico (01/564) 4 9 0 0 3 1 4 5 4 11 4 11 4 5 4 2 4 6 4 11

Bortolami Enrico (01/171) 4 10 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 7 4 7 4 2 4 1 4 4 4 9

Fraccaro Enrico (01/715) 4 12 4 4 4 2 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 2 4 4 4 8

Pesavento Andrea (01/716) 2 3 4 5 1 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bolzonaro Andrè (01/1214) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rampin Francesco (01/562) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bevilacqua Paolo 01/110 37 75 2,03

Cavinato Enrico 01/564 35 61 1,74

Bortolami Enrico 01/171 40 52 1,30

Fraccaro Enrico 01/715 32 45 1,41

Pesavento Andrea 01/716 12 19 1,58

Bolzonaro Andrè 01/1214 0 0 0,00

Rampin Francesco 01/562 4 0 0,00

Red Devil

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Michielon Valentino (01/464) 4 3 4 10 4 5 4 6 4 7 4 8 4 6 4 2 4 6 4 2

Dal Maso Massimiliano (01/1035) 4 2 4 6 4 3 4 3 4 2 4 4 4 8 4 0 4 3 4 0

Muzzolon Lorenzo (01/1226) 4 1 4 8 4 3 4 1 4 0 4 5 4 4 4 3 2 0 4 1

Gibin Giovanni (01/245) 4 3 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 0

Trovò Stefano (01/1160) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 0 4 6 0 0

Marrandino Antonio (04/395) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 3

Barison Gianni (01/806) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Norbiato Nicola (01/807) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tagliati Giampietro (01/638) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Loro Fabio (01/770) 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Michielon Valentino 01/464 40 55 1,38

Dal Maso Massimiliano 01/1035 40 31 0,78

Muzzolon Lorenzo 01/1226 38 26 0,68

Gibin Giovanni 01/245 18 16 0,89

Trovò Stefano 01/1160 10 13 1,30

Marrandino Antonio 04/395 10 12 1,20

Barison Gianni 01/806 0 0 0,00

Norbiato Nicola 01/807 0 0 0,00

Tagliati Giampietro 01/638 0 0 0,00

Loro Fabio 01/770 4 0 0,00

Statale 53

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Marcon Andrea (01/1937) 4 11 3 0 4 12 4 7 4 8 4 12 4 8 4 11 4 6 4 10

Miato Gianni (01/1668) 3 7 4 5 0 0 4 2 4 10 4 11 4 6 2 6 4 9 4 10

Di Marcantonio Sean (01/1217) 2 1 2 0 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 12 4 4 4 9 3 4 3 3

Vasic Zlatko (01/260) 2 6 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 12

Angiolin Stefano (01/1938) 4 7 2 5 4 10 4 4 4 8 2 5 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0

Gazzola Marco (01/2011) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 6 1 1 1 1

De Battista  Andrea (01/2072) 1 2 1 1 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cadorin Michele (01/1939) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Torresan Luigi (01/1941) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marcon Andrea 01/1937 39 85 2,18

Miato Gianni 01/1668 33 66 2,00

Di Marcantonio Sean 01/1217 30 53 1,77

Vasic Zlatko 01/260 22 50 2,27

Angiolin Stefano 01/1938 24 50 2,08

Gazzola Marco 01/2011 6 13 2,17

De Battista  Andrea 01/2072 6 7 1,17

Cadorin Michele 01/1939 0 0 0,00

Torresan Luigi 01/1941 0 0 0,00


